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
3706 Nelly Custis Dr .......... $799,000........Sun 1-4..............Betsy Twigg ........ McEnearney .. 703-967-4391

22209
1111 Arlington Blvd #217 .. $198,900.........Sat 1-4...................Joe Reef...Coldwell Banker .. 703-691-1400

22213
2036 Westmoreland St.......$829,000........Sun 2-4........Sheena Saydam...Coldwell Banker .. 202-362-5800

www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Falls Church/Rt 50  $244,950
Open Sunday 4/21 1-4

Spectacular lake front end unit condo w/ 2 pat-
ios, lovely hrdwd flrs, cozy frplc, remodeled
bath, updated kit w/ newer appliances & light-
ing, loaded w/ moldings, new windows & sliders,
replaced HVAC, washer, dryer & water heater,
shows like a model, plenty of parking, comm
pool, walk to rec center & only 1/2 mile to I495.

Fairfax Sta/South Run $839,950
Open Sunday 4/21 1-4

Huge Newport model w/ 5BR, 4.5BA, 2 frplcs, fin
walkout bsmt w/ wet bar, 2 recreation rms + a
den, SUNROOM,  1/2+ acres, loaded w/ hrdwd
flrs & moldings, eat-in kit w/ granite cntrs, SS
appliances & tile splash, MBA w/ jetted tub &
sep shower w/ new tile, dual zone HVAC, fresh
paint, replaced roof, siding garage drs & more.

Burke $739,950
Dramatic 2 Story Family Room

Sunny open floor plan w/ 5,200+ SQ FT on cul-
de-sac backing to dense woods w/ SUNROOM,
screened porch, 5BR, 4.5 BA, huge fin walkout
bsmt, gas frplc, skylts, loaded w/ hrdwd flrs, eat-
in kit w/ new SS & blk appliances,   MBR w/ sit-
ting rm , MBA w/ jetted tub, library, sec sys,
sprinkler sys, replaced HVAC, roof & siding.

Fairfax Sta/South Run  $849,950
Backs To Parkland

Sunny Berry blt home w/ 5BR, 3.5BA, screen
porch & deck overlook stream, huge fin
walkout bsmt w/ bar & dance floor, dramatic
Lvrm & Dnrm w/ vaulted clngs, updated eat-
in kit w/ granite & new appl, library w/ walk-
in closet, MBR w/ sittingrm, MBA w/ double
sinks & sep tub & shower & more.
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Burke/Longwood Knolls  $549,950
Multiple Offers Received

Sunny home w/ rear entry 2 car
garage, dramatic fmlyrm w/ cathedral
clngs & windows on 3 sides, hrdwd
flrs, fin walkout bsmt,3.5BA, kit w/
new SS appliances & corian cntrs,
MBR w/ sittingrm & walk-in clst &
MBA w/ 2 sinks & sep tub & shower.
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OPEN HOUSES
SATURDAY/SUNDAY, APRIL 20 & 21

Call Specific Agents to Confirm Dates & Times

When you visit one of these Open Houses, tell the Realtor you saw it in this
Connection Newspaper. For more real estate listings and open houses, visit

www.ConnectionNewspapers.com and click on the “This Week in Real Estate” link.

To add your Realtor represented
Open House to these weekly listings, please call

Karen Pechacek-Washburn at 703-778-9422 or E-Mail
the info to kwashburn@connectionnewspapers.com

All listings due by Monday at 3 P.M.

Centreville
5414 Clubside Ln................$449,000..Sun 1-4.........Suzanne Burch............Century 21..703-328-5606
6028B Machen Rd..............$419,900...Sat 1-4..............Helen Hong......Samson Props..703-850-1607

Chantilly
42344 Astors Beachwood...$800,000..Sun 1-4...........Chris Pezzana..............Weichert ..703-447-1662

Clifton
13100 Twin Lakes Dr.......$1,272,500..Sun 1-4........Marsha & Catie.......Long & Foster..703-618-4397

Fairfax
5102 Walport Ln.................$550,000..Sun 1-4...........Kristi Morgan................RE/MAX..703-909-4462

Fairfax Station
7713 Stoney Creek Ct .........$839,950..Sun 1-4..Kathleen Quintarelli ...............Weichert..703-862-8808
6314 Youngs Branch Dr......$729,900..Sun 1-4...........Diana Khoury.......Long & Foster..703-401-7549

Herndon
12913 Alton Sq......$1,600 per month..Sun 1-4...........Chris Pezzana...............Weichert..703-447-1662
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
offers an abundance of striking design features such as a elegant
fireplace flanked by quarter arched windows, French doors, bay &
picture windows, decorative moldings, built-in shelving & more. The
walk-out lower lvl offers a full kitchen, recreation spaces & a guest
suite complete with a full BA. See details at www.Hermandorfer.com.

Carol Hermandorfer 703-216-4949

Fairfax Station  $729,900
Open Sunday 1-4. Stunning Remodeled Home! You are going to
love this absolutely gorgeous home! Huge lot, vaulted ceilings,
2nd story overlook, 3 season sunroom, all baths remodeled, new
hardwood floors, updated kitchen, backs to woods, private
driveway, Woodson High School, and too much more to mention!

Diana Khoury 703-401-7549

Lake Anna  $779,900
Waterfront with Great Views! 4 Bedrooms, 2 1/2 Baths, boat
house with screened room, open floor plan, soaring ceilings,
huge gourmet kitchen.

Toni McQuair 703-795-2697

Bristow $279,000
Enjoy spacious family liv-
ing in this 3 fin lvl, 3 BR,
2 full & 2 half BA TH
close to all amenities and
the VRE!  Move-in ready
this home offers a central
Kitchen, separate dining
room & a sunken living
room with gas fireplace
and French doors that
open to a deck. The large
lower lvl offers walk-out
access & full windows!
On the upper level find 3
spacious BRs, large win-
dows & closets. See
details at
www.Hermandorfer.com.
Carol Hermandorfer

703-216-4949

Centreville $209,000
Lovely 2 bedroom, 2 level end unit. Living room has a wood
burning fireplace. Dining room with a pass thru to kitchen. Full
size washer and dryer. Shed. Plenty of parking for guests.

Diane Sundt 703-615-4626

Gainesville $519,000
Rare water view in 55+ active adult community, Heritage
Hunt. 3BR, 3BA single family home with master on main &
fin. LL with walkout to patio. One block to clubhouse,
activities, fitness & trails. Hardwoods, granite, office, huge
deck & quiet cul-de-sac. See virtual tour & more 55+ list-
ings at www.marylaroche.com.

Mary LaRoche 703-919-0747

Clifton  $945,000
From the moment you enter the drive the charm of this
home welcomes you in! This beautiful 4 BR, 3.5 BA colonial
is nestled on 5 acres & backs to Bull Run Marina Regional
Park. The covered front porch, warm hdwd floors, decorative
moldings, renovated kitchen, spacious room sizes, large deck
& beautiful landscaping are just a few of the features you’ll
find!  See details at www.Hermandorfer.com.

Carol Hermandorfer 703-216-4949

Manassas  $374,900
3 finished levels, 4 large BR, 2.5 BA Colonial on 1+ acres.
Hardwoods on main level, updated siding/windows, large
deck, shed, finished walkout basement, 2 car garage.

Buzz Jordan 703-503-1866

Centreville  $649,900
A treasure in VA Run from marble entry to upgraded
kitchen, baths, dbl. story FR, 4FPs & part fin. LL. Deck &
gazebo surrounded by lush landscaping. Westfield HS pyra-
mid. Call Mary to view & see walk through tour at
www.CallMaryNow.com.

Mary LaRoche 703-919-0747

Fairfax $635,000
True center hall Colonial is beautifully updated and offers
both space and convenience! This wonderful floor plan fea-
tures 3 finished levels to include 5BRs, 3.5BAs, 2 FPs, mul-
tiple living-entertainment areas & walkout LL. Nice yard
backing to trees on cul-de-sac. Close to metrobus, VRE,
GMU, shopping & top rated schools!

Mary Hovland 703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach 571-276-9421

www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis Dianne Van Volkenburg Helen Chung Vasiliadis

Great Falls $13,500,000

Great Falls $1,135,000

Great Falls $1,375,000

Great Falls           $3,495,000

Great Falls $999,000

Great Falls           $5,995,000

Great Falls $1,699,000

Great Falls $1,499,000

Great Falls $2,150,000Great Falls $2,295,000

Great Falls           $1,695,000

Great Falls  $1,375,000

Great Falls $915,000

Great Falls $1,595,000
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Great Falls           $2,195,000
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Long & Foster Realtors • 1700 Bracknell Drive, Reston, VA 20194

Leslie Mobile: 703-895-6000
Office: 703-439-1921
E-mail: LeslieKThurman@gmail.com
www.LeslieThurman.com

❖ 2012 Top Team
 Reston North
 Hills/Herndon

❖ Top 1% Nationwide

❖ Experience. Results.
 Top Notch Customer
 Service.

12130 Sangsters Ct, Clifton
$1,425,000

FX8024397
This 5 Acre estate offers beautiful custom woodwork & detail throughout!
Butterfly staircase in the foyer lead you into this gorgeous 4Bd, 3 Full/2 Half
Ba with custom kitchen cabinets, center island, granite & 2 dishwashers!
Hardwoods & Plantation Shutters throughout main, Library w/custom built-
ins, 2 FP, deck overlooks private & treed yard!

10714 Midsummer Place, Reston
$825,000

FX8054008
Largest Contemporary in the neighborhood in desired school cluster! Recently updated Gour Kit
w/tons of upgrades! Large eat in area, sep DR, Fam Rm w/FP & access to deck! Skylights & tons of
windows let in all the sunshine! Large windows & vaulted/high ceilings throughout! Updated baths,
fresh paint, all new carpet! 4Bd/3.5Ba. 3rd level is Master Suite w/addl huge loft space, built-ins & FP!
2 car gar, walk out bsmt, deck to enjoy in your private, wooded yard! Truly unique and a must SEE!

10906 Great Point Ct, Great Falls
$1,375,000

FX8019793
Be surrounded in elegance in this 4Bd/4.5Ba on almost 1 acre situated on Cul-de-
sac! Plenty of room for a pool! Lovingly cared for home boasts gorgeous hard-
woods, Dining Rm w/bay window & custom window treatments, sunken Fam Rm
with columns, built-ins & fireplace, sep Study w/wall of built-ins, finished bsmt
with full bath, bedroom, recessed lighting & plenty of room to relax!
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43455 Thistlewood Court, Ashburn
Beautiful brick front has all new, updated flooring, fresh paint, fenced in pri-
vate yard with doggy-run area. 4 huge Bdrms up, 3.5Ba & fully finished base-
ment with bonus room that can be used as Bdrm. Cul de sac location & within
walking distance of community pool, playground & sports fields!

37894 St. Francis Ct, Purcellville
$785,000

LO8019959
Entertain in this true Gourmet Kitchen - a chef’s dream! Too many upgrades
to list! Beautiful & elegant 4Bd/4.5BA on almost 4 acres has crown molding,
gleaming hardwoods, finished bsmt with Home Theater, potential 5th bd, full
bath, kids area, rec room, numerous closets! Relax on your deck w/views of
the Blue Ridge Mtns yet still close to major commuter routes!
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1409 Horizon Court , Herndon
$625,000

Cul-de-Sac location with wooded view in backyard.  4 Bd/3.5Ba has
vaulted ceiling in family room with gorgeous fireplace & wall of win-
dows. Great deck & kitchen for entertaining. Close to schools, shopping,
restaurants & major commuter routes!

10166 Yorktown Way, Great Falls
Great location in Loudoun County! 4Bd/2.5Ba has an amazing fenced-in yard
& screened in porch. Newer HVAC and fully finished basement.  Extended
garage and built-in storage area in garage. Cul-de-sac!

9501 Clarks Crossing Rd, Vienna
$719,000

Back on the market & ready to go! Great location Wolf Trap area, close to
everything. Deck, patio, huge yard! Updated kitchen has stainless appliances,
backsplash, granite counters! Updated baths! Hardwood floors thru-out
main. 2 FP. Sunny & bright w/walk-out Bsmt. Newer roof & siding. New
Tysons metro min away. Desired school cluster

20684 Rainsboro Dr, Ashburn
Brick-front SFH has 4Bd, 2 Full/2 Half Baths.  Great 2 story
sunken family room, FP, office w/French doors.  Fin Bsmt has
bonus rooms, rec rm, work area & storage! Beautiful front porch,
flat, fenced-in yard & deck to enjoy!

16679 Hillsboro Rd, Purcellville
10 acres, minutes from downtown Purcellville! Bring your horses! 2 fully
fenced-in pastures, chicken run, detached cabin, beautiful trees & greenery!
Home also has Bsmt apt/in-law-suite w/kitchenette, gorgeous cedar cha-
let/sunroom w/tons of windows for great views. Desired school cluster!

1141 Bandy Run Rd, Herndon
$800,000

Langley Schools! Over half acre, right off 7100! 4Bd/3.5Ba Fully updated! No
carpeting-all hardwoods & tile, fresh paint, Gourmet Kit w/heated flrs, prof
sports court, huge screened in porch w/skylights, deck, newer HVAC & roof,
generator. Fin Bsmt w/Ba. A must see!
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510 Red Raspberry
Ter, Leesburg

Huge 2 car garage,
end-unit TH has
fenced in yard &
sprinkler system.
4Bd/2.5Ba, gourmet
kit, study on main; no
maintenance fence &
deck! 2900+ sf of liv-
ing space! Minutes to
shopping, schools,
downtown Leesburg,
Outlets, Toll Rd, Rts 7
& 15!
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Long & Foster Real Estate

703-451-9400

# 1 in The Washington Metro Area!
703-451-9400 http://www.longandfoster.com

http://www.openhouse.longandfoster.com

REAL ESTATE CLASSES

CALL FOR SCHEDULE
703-452-3905

CALL TODAY FOR
FREE MARKET ANALYSIS!

SPRINGFIELD $724,900
Elegant brick beauty includes stunning 2-story foyer with
Palladian window, bright traditional floor plan and generous
room sizes. Hardwood floors throughout main level, as well as
all 2nd floor bedrooms. Spacious cook’s kitchen with granite
counters, island w/pendant lights and stainless steel appliances.
Enormous family room with brick fireplace. Large master en
suite with walk-in closet. Basement with newly remodeled full
bath, wet bar, full-size refrigerator and two bonus rooms.

Lorraine Arora,
Managing Broker

FAIRFAX STATION $960,000
Stunning All-Brick Contemporary on private 7
acre estate! Open & airy w/huge rooms; hdwd
flrs on main & upper lvls; tongue & groove
vaulted ceilings; gourmet granite cntr island
Kitchen w/6-burner gas cooktop; Skylight
Solariu foyer; 2,100-bottle wine cellar; In-
ground pool & so much more! Visit today!

LORTON $897,500
Stunning Craftmark home located in small
enclaves of Oaks at Crosspointe. Over 6,000
sq. ft. of elegance on 3 finished lvls. 5 BR,
4.5 BA, 3-car side load garage; dual stair-
cases; spacious sun room overlooking
wooded backyard & more! Visit today!

LORTON $409,999
Stunning 3-level TH offers kit w/S.S. appli-
ances, Corian counters, hardwoods, 42-inch
cherry cabinets, double wall ovens, door to deck,
new carpet, LR & DR w/crown molding, master
bedroom w/tray ceiling & W/I closet, MBA has
oversized shower w/double shower heads + dual
sinks, rec rm w/fireplace, built-in bookcase, door
to fenced rear yard w/covered patio, near VRE.

LORTON $665,500
Immaculate stone-front SFH w/2-car garage, newer
energy efficient HVAC w/ humidifier, gleaming hard-
woods & elegant moldings on main & upper lvls,
sunlit LR, FR w/FP, updated KIT w/granite counter-
tops, ss appliances, an island & custom pantry, MBR
w/sep vanity & full BA, huge rec room w/FP & wet
bar, professionally landscape yard w/new AZEK deck.
Close to Ft Belvoir, commuter routes & Kingstowne!

LORTON $639,950
Beautiful brick-front colonial w/2-car garage back-
ing to trees features new Trane HVAC, insulated
garage door, newer ss fridge & microwave, newer
front-loading W/D, plus an updated KIT, FR w/FP,
breakfast rm w/ access to deck, library on main lvl,
deluxe master BA, sizeable BRs, den on lower lv, ter-
rific rec rm w/ w/o to patio. Close to VRE, Ft Belvoir,
Lorton Town Center & Lorton Marketplace.

ALEX/KINGSTOWNE $609,950
Spacious 4-level brick-front townhome w/4 bedrooms
& 4.5 baths backing to trees on popular street in
Kingstowne. Hardwood floors on main level, kit
w/granite counters & stainless steel appliances, 3-
sided gas fireplace, recessed lighting, rec room
w/very high ceiling, master bedroom w/walk-in closet
& bath w/separate Jacuzzi tub & shower. Walk to
pool, gym, tot-lot & Town Center w/shops & movies!

SPRINGFIELD $654,000
Gorgeous & totally updated home on quiet cul-de-sac
features sand-in-place hardwoods on main & upper
levels, kit w/new cabinets, Zodiaq quartz counters &
stainless steel appliances, new carpet on LL, 3-sea-
sons sun rm w/vaulted ceiling, skylights & doors to
outdoor oasis—fenced yard w/landscaping, pond &
patio space, updated MBA & powder rm, FR w/FP &
built-in bookcases, 5th BR/bonus rm & MORE!

LORTON $629,950
Grand Colonial near Fort Belvoir features fresh paint,
hardwood floors, new carpet, elegant moldings,
recessed lighting and extra windows throughout, open
kit w/Jenn-Air wall oven & D/W, island w/cooktop &
SGD to deck w/stairs to rear yard, FR off kit w/FP, ML
library/5th BR, generous MBR w/tray ceiling, 2 walk-
in closets, MBA w/Jacuzzi soaking tub, separate
shower, huge LL w/bonus rm, rec rm & walk-out…

WOOD-
BRIDGE
$299,990

Light-filled TH
w/ hardwood
floors on main
level. Kitchen
features cherry
cabinets, stain-
less steel appli-
ances, granite
countertops and
center island.

Deck with stairs to patio and fenced yard. Bsmt
has den/4th bedroom and spacious rec room with
walk-up stairs. Large master bedroom offers walk-
in closet, vaulted ceiling and luxury master bath
w/ dual sinks, separate shower & soaking tub.
Close to VRE.

ALEXANDRIA $399,000
Beautiful 3 BR home on a large lot in a cul-
de-sac of Hollin Hall Village. 1st floor with
hardwood floors and sunroom addition.
Great neighborhood off Fort Hunt Rd.
Next to Hollin Hall shopping center. Don’t
miss this one!

ANNANDALE $495,000
WONDERFUL HOME IN PRIME WAKEFIELD CHAPEL
AREA…Brick rambler on beautiful 1/2 acre treed
lot…Woodson pyramid…Main lvl has hardwd under
carpet…Sunny LR w/woodburning FP…Door from
DR to large enclosed porch w/ door leading to car-
port…Lower lvl has large rec rm, powder room &
den that can be used as a 4th BR…Great deck off
kit. w/steps leading to patio & brick bar-b-que.

CLIFTON $569,000
This is a quality-built brick home on a level lot
that has been well-maintained and shows well.
Nice floor plan. Some hardwood floors on the
upper level. Newer appliances. Large recreation
room and impressive fireplace on lower level.
Lots of storage. Over 1,400 sq. ft on each of 2
levels. Priced to sell quickly.

BROAD RUN $719,000
Beautiful, huge contemporary on 2.5 acres, perfect for
entertaining - indoors & out. Maple floors on top 2 levels.
Covered Trex deck as well as slate patio in outdoor living
areas - including stone fireplace. Hi end kitchen with 6-
burner stove. Entire top level is a master suite with lux-
ury bath & sitting room. Lower level holds 3 BRs, 2 full
baths, sauna & media/game room. Minutes to Route 66.

ALEXANDRIA $449,950
Beautiful brick-front garage TH features new roof
& A/C unit, completely redone kitchen w/stainless
steel appliances, granite counters, upscale cabinets
& custom tile backsplash, sep DR w/elegant mold-
ings & new light fixture, LR w/crown molding &
oversized SGD out to large deck w/lattice, rec room
w/brick fireplace, bar area & oversized glass door
to lower deck/fenced backyard. Walk to playground.

SPRING-
FIELD

$145,000
Great location!
Walk to shop-
ping, bus, slug
lines and res-
taurants, 1.5
miles to Metro,
easy access to
major com-
muter routes
and Ft. Belvoir.

Quiet and secure unit in rear of building overlook-
ing pool & wooded area. Fresh paint with new
carpet, kitchen cabinets/counters, lighting, and
BA vanity. Newer windows. Condo fee includes
heat, gas & water. Nothing to do but move in.
Great value!
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For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Hollin Hall $489,000
7926 New Market Road

Absolutely lovely home w/over $130k
in recent improvements in great loca-
tion! Stunning front porch and Family
Room addition in 2009 by custom
builder. Slate floor on front porch and
back patio. Replacement windows.
New in 2012 & ’09: large shed, cedar
fence, driveway, roof, dishwasher,

hot water, stove, humidifier. Beautful backyard. It’s a gem! Waynewood
Elementary, close to G.W. Parkway, Potomac River and minutes to Old Town.

Alex./Mt. Vernon Manor $479,850
8719 Falkstone Lane

Stunning 4 BR, 3 BA Split on a
beautiful, professionally land-
scaped yard. Totally updated –
kitchen, baths, triple-pane
replacement windows, HVAC,
roof, freshly painted, and new
deck overlooking large beautiful
fenced backyard. Hardwood

floors under carpet on main & upper levels. 10 mins to Ft. Belvoir,
30 mins to Ntl Airport. Great buy, won’t last long!

Alex./Riverside Est. $484,900
8404 Bound Brook Lane

Lovely 4 BR, 2.5 BA Colonial
(3,000 SF under roof), in Mount
Vernon. Large spacious bedrooms,
(2 MBRs), beautiful refinished
hardwood floors on main and
upper levels. Family room off the
kitchen, freshly painted interior, 2
FPLs, large unfinished basement

for storage or finishing. Walk to Elementary and High Schools. 7 minutes
to Ft. Belvoir (South) and 25 mins to Ntl Airport (North) – Great Value!

Alex./Mt. Vernon  $462,000
8620 Curtis Avenue

Lovely, spacious 4 BR/3 BA Split in
the heart of Mt. Vernon – Hard-
wood floors throughout main level,
eat-in kitchen with ceramic tiled
floor. Walkout lower level offers a
family room w/wood FPL, new car-
pet and new sliding glass door to a
large, fenced backyard. Also, a 4th

BR, 3rd bath and den. 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, 25
to Ntl Airport and 30 to D.C./Pentagon. Priced for a quick sale.

Alex./Riverside Est. $799,900
8312 Wagon Wheel Road

Stunningly updated 4 BR, 2.5 BA
WATERFRONT Colonial w/3 fin lvls
backing to Little Hunting Creek offers
amazingly beautiful views of nature,
teeming w/wildlife. Rec rm opens to a
large deck & patio, perfect for enter-
taining. A paradise in your own home.
Also, remodeled baths, & kitchen

w/granite counters. Refinished hdwd floors. 5 mins to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to
Old Town/Huntington Metro. This is a spectacular value for waterfront!

Alex./Stratford Landing $594,900
2409 Wittington Blvd.

Beautiful 4 BR, 3 BA 2-garage contempo-
rary home w/lovely WATER view from mas-
ter bedroom balcony of Little Hunting
Creek. Why pay $1,000,000+ for water
views when you have it across the street
from your quiet corner location? Open
floor plan, soaring cathedral ceiling
w/skylights in living & dining rms.
Expansive, replacement windows allowing

for lots of light. Huge master bedroom suite on upper lvl. Lovely remodeled eat-in
kitchen w/42" cabinets & granite. Wall of windows in breakfast area overlooking back-
yard, as well as deck off of kitchen. Hardwood floors throughout. This one is a Gem!

Alex./Riverside Terrace $464,900
3400 Ramsgate Terrace

Lovely 3 BR, 3 BA Brick Split
w/Garage in popular Riverside
Estates. Numerous updates such as
kitchen, doors, windows, siding,
deck and A/C. Hdwds refinished in
living rm, dining rm, and hall.
Large picturesque corner lot. Buyer
will probably want to paint interior

but the bones are good. 5 mins to Ft. Belvoir, 15 to Old Town, 25 to Ntl
Airport. This is a good Buy!
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Alexandria $949,000
9404 Mount Vernon Circle. Very large, stately, customized all-brick
home in sought-after waterfront community in historic Mt. Vernon on the
Potomac. Home has fully modernized, gourmet kitchen with wine cooler;
in-law or au pair suite in the basement with 2nd kitchen; and huge
rooms. Wonderful community has tennis courts, and private marina.
And, it’s so handy to Old Town Alexandria and Washington, D.C.

Mike Downie 703-360-7400

Alexandria $1,390,000
1904 Belle Haven Road. Beautiful 5 bedroom, 3.5 bath brick center
hall Colonial w/$162,000 of owner improvements. Rear garden, stone
patio and deck by Merrifield Garden Center. 2-car side-load garage.
Hardwoods on all levels  .9+ ceilings; Sauna and whirlpool tub in
renovated MBA. Eat-in kitchen opens to family room w/fireplace;
both have French doors opening to deck. Formal dining room.

JoAnn LaFon 703-618-2500

Old Town Alexandria $948,800
1023 N Royal Street. CRISP. CONTEMPORARY. UNEXPECTED. Abingdon
Row. Private street entrance. Almost 2,000 square feet, with SS,
granite, HW floors, high ceilings, and ONE-LEVEL LIVING, if desired.
MBR and public spaces on main level – two additional rooms on
lower level, with separate private entrance. Two garage spaces/three
storage units.

Barbara Rosen 703-407-6481
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
Hunt Park and the Mount Vernon Parkway and Bike
Trail. Spacious home includes 5 bedrooms, 3 baths,
office and/or in law suite, updated kitchen and commu-
nity pool membership with tennis courts, basketball
court, playing fields and picnic tables. Convenient to
Old Town Alexandria, Fort Belvoir, Pentagon, Metro
and other government and military offices.

• 5,200 sq ft—6 BR plus, 51⁄2 baths, open 1st flr plan for kitchen, LR, DR, and FR
• Master/Guest suite on 1st flr, full bath, walk-in closet, and walk-out to deck
• Gourmet kitchen with extra wide island—granite countertops, recessed lighting
• Inviting gas fireplace in FR (optional gas fireplaces in LR and MBRs)
• 2nd flr: MBR suite with spa-like bathroom—separate whirlpool tub and body spray shower
• Laundry room on second floor next to walk-in linen closet
• 3rd flr: 1,400 sq ft for bedroom(s), fitness, game, and media rooms, office, storage
• Beautiful hardwood floors on 1st floor; luxurious wall-to-wall carpet on 2nd and 3rd floors
• 9-ft ceilings throughout; impressive tray ceilings in various rooms
• Finished 600 sq ft, 2-car garage with auto door opener and mud room entry to house
• Efficient energy-saving windows and doors; vented closets, dedicated HVAC each floor
• Central vacuum system; on-demand hot water; pre-wired for TV, audio, video, and security
• Shaded 20x20 deck and outdoor retreat area with access from FR and 1st flr MBR
• Close to schools, Fort Belvoir, Mount Vernon Estate, and Route 1 venues

M&T can design and build a custom home at a reasonable price. Come see this model.
Contact: Craig Tadlock, 703-298-1156 or Brem Morrison 703-509-4193

or Gary Fitzgibbon, RE/MAX Presidential, 703-876-5347/573-2500

Alexandria/Mount Vernon $1,099,000
M&T Home Builders and ReMax Presidential Present

New Craftsman Contemporary Custom Home
8271 Media Street, Alexandria, VA • Fairfax County 22309
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Directions: From Route 1(South of Alexandria), turn South onto Mount Vernon Hwy, LT on
Sunny View Dr, RT on Little Hunting Creek Dr, LT on Ayers Drive to 3207, house on right.

Or search the Web at 3207 Ayers Drive, 22309
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How to fall in love with your home again.
FREE Remodeling
& Design Seminars

 Reserve Your Seat Now!
dana@hopkinsandporter.com  Or call Dana at 301-840-1212

Transforming the Way People Live, Since 1977

SEMINARS
• Ways to Open Up Your Floor Plan to Fit Today’s Lifestyle
• Your Checklist for a Successful Remodeling Project
• Design for Life – Aging in Your Home
• Kitchens & Baths: The Important Details
• Additions – Affordable Solutions with Style
SCHEDULE
• Please arrive 15 minutes early for registration
• Join us after the seminar for Lunch/Dinner with the Experts
• Informal, no-obligation discussions with Hopkins & Porter Designers

Saturday, April 27 & May 25 • 10 am-1 pm
12944-C Travilah Road, Suite 204, Potomac, MD 20854

“Let us help you Re-imagine your Home”

What we do: Design / Build
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1 Address ................................ BR FB HB ...Postal City ... Sold Price ... Type ........... Lot AC . PostalCode ...... Subdivision ............Date Sold

1  1011 WASHINGTON ST N #63 .. 4 .. 4 .. 1 ... ALEXANDRIA ... $1,900,000 .... Detached ......................... 22314 ........... LIBERTY ROW .............. 02/28/13

2  211 GIBBON ST ....................... 3 .. 3 .. 1 ... ALEXANDRIA ... $1,625,000 .... Attach/Row Hse 0.08 ....... 22314 ............. OLD TOWN ................ 02/04/13

3  212 WOODLAND TER .............. 5 .. 4 .. 1 ... ALEXANDRIA ... $1,366,640 .... Detached ......... 0.24 ....... 22302 ........ JEFFERSON PARK ............ 02/22/13

4  524 PITT ST S .......................... 4 .. 3 .. 1 ... ALEXANDRIA ... $1,220,000 .... Townhouse ...... 0.07 ....... 22314 ............. OLD TOWN ................ 02/06/13

5  930 SAINT ASAPH ST S ............ 3 .. 3 .. 1 ... ALEXANDRIA ... $1,150,000 .... Townhouse ...... 0.15 ....... 22314 ......... YATES GARDENS ............. 02/04/13
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